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Description automatically generated]       		   2022-23 GIRLS 
       JV & VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date 				Game						Times

@ Rickards Tip-Off Tourney (Nov.8-9 Below)

Nov. 8			vs. Godby – Away Team 			5:00
Nov. 9  			vs. FAMU DRS – Away Team		8:00	
Tues., Nov. 15		**AUCILLA CHRISTIAN			5:30 & 7
Thurs., Nov. 17		**NFC (ask on JV start time)		5:30 & 7 
Tues., Nov. 22		**LINCOLN 					5:30 & 7
Fri., Nov. 25			Rickards@Godby TGiving Tourney	5:30 Away Team
Sat., Nov. 26	  	FAMU DRS@Godby TGiving Tourney	2:30  Away Team
Wed., Nov. 30		***@Leon 					5:30 & 7
Fri., Dec. 2			**GADSDEN COUNTY			5:30 & 7
Sat., Dec. 3			@Maclay (Varsity Only -Triple Header)  6:00
Tues., Dec. 6		**MUNROE					5:30 & 7
Thurs., Dec. 8		**MADISON COUNTY			6 & 7:30	
Sat., Dec. 17			**GODBY					5:30 & 7
M-W Dec. 19-21		@Brookwood Xmas Tourney		TBA (3 Games)            						HOLIDAY BREAK
Thurs., Jan. 5		**@NFC 					4:30 & 6
Sat., Jan. 7			PROVIDENCE - Varsity Only		12 Noon
Tues., Jan. 10		***LEON					5:30 & 7
Thurs., Jan. 12		**@Gadsden County			5:30 & 7
Sat., Jan. 14			Orange Park - MLK FSUS Tourney	TBA – V Only
Tues., Jan. 17		@Godby - Varsity Only			6:30?
Fri., Jan. 20			**@Munroe				5:30 & 7
Mon., Jan. 23		**@Lincoln					5:30 & 7
Thurs., Jan. 26		**@Madison County			6 & 7:30
Fri., Jan. 27			MACLAY (Varsity Only -Triple Header)  6:00
26 TOTAL GAMES | Home Games in CAPS | *District Game | **JV & Varsity Games    18 Regular Season Games | 8 Tourney Games |Varsity Only Games Noted
Tickets are $5 at the door or go to GOFAN.CO and search Chiles HS to buy on-line
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